
 

Do you live in Berrara, Sussex Inlet, Basin View, St Georges Basin, 
Sanctuary Point, Vincentia, Huskisson, Tomerong or Erowal Bay  
and need to travel to and from Nowra for work or study?

Look out for the new bus called Jobs and Skills Bus - Travel to 
and from Nowra to work or study or connect to the Bomaderry train 
service at 8.17am in the morning or coming home on the 5.21pm 
train in the afternoon.

The new Jobs and Skills Bus will commence on Wednesday 16th 
March 2022 and will be FREE for the trial period of 14 weeks.

New Trial Jobs and Skills Bus Service

Supported by:

 

The trial Jobs and Skills Bus is a collaborative initiative between Shoal Bus, Nowra Coaches, Transport for NSW and the Local Jobs Program.
The trial has now expanded to offer a range of flexible options, increased pick up and drop off points, with more communities benefiting as a result.
The new bus service will commence on Wednesday 16th March.

The new bus service has some flexibility so if you’re unable to get to a designated
bus stop please contact us and we’ll do our best to meet your needs.
Shoal Bus – Email: info@shoalbus.com.au - Phone: 02 4423 2122
Nowra Coaches – Email: admin@premierms.com.au - Phone: 02 4423 5244
Illawarra South Coast Local Jobs Program - Email: workerbus@illawarrasouthcoastemployment.com.au - Phone: 0455 053 240

Pick Up and Drop 
Off Locations

• Sussex Inlet

• Tomerong

• Basin View

• St George’s Basin

• Sanctuary Point

• Erowal Bay

• Vincentia

• Huskisson

• South Nowra

• Nowra CBD

• Bomaderry Station

• Nowra TAFE

Bus Timetable - See reverse



Jobs and Skills Bus Timetable
Morning Bus Service

Shoalbus
Yellow & White Bus

Nowra Coaches
Teal & White Bus

6:25am Berrara - pickup as requested

6:40am Sussex Inlet - NAB

6:50am Sussex Inlet - Interchange

7:05am Tomerong Township

Basin View Shops 6:05am

St Georges Basin Shops 6:15am

Sanctuary Point Shops 6:35am

Old Erowal Bay 6:45am

Vincentia Shops 7:00am

Huskisson Shops 7:05am

Woollamia Road/Knoll Parade 7:10am

7:20am

BTU Road Interchange Nowra Coaches 
and Shoal Bus meet to offer flexible 
options to change to the bus that meets 
your needs for drop off

7:20am

7:30am HMAS Albatross

7:45am South Nowra Industrial Estate

Bunnings Bus stop 7:25am

West Nowra 7:30am

Commonwealth Bank 7:35am

TAFE - Bomaderry 7:43am

Bomaderry Rail - Connects 8:17 train 7:45am

Services can set 
down on request in 
Nowra town area. 
Call 02 4423 2122

Hail & Ride along 
the route. For more 

information
call 02 4423 5244

Evening Bus Service
Shoalbus

Yellow & White Bus
Nowra Coaches
Teal & White Bus

Bomaderry Rail - Connects 5:21 train 5:21pm

TAFE - Bomaderry 5:23pm

Stewart Place 5:31pm

Stocklands Nowra 5:36pm

5:15pm South Nowra Industrial Estate

5:30pm HMAS Albatross

BBQ’s Galore Bus stop 5:41pm

5:45pm

Comberton Grange Interchange, Shoal 
Bus and Nowra Coaches meet here to 
offer flexible options to change to the 
bus that meets your needs for drop off

5:45pm

Woollamia Road/Knoll Pde 5:51pm

Huskisson Shops 6:01pm

Vincentia Shops 6:15pm

Old Erowal Bay 6:27pm

Sanctuary Point Shops 6:37pm

St Georges Basin Shops 6:52pm

Basin View Shops 6:57pm

5:55pm Tomerong Township

6:10pm Sussex Inlet - Interchange

6:20pm Sussex Inlet - NAB

6:35pm Berrara - drop as required

Services can set 
down on request in 
Nowra town area. 
Call 02 4423 2122

Information about bus services around 
the Shoalhaven can be obtained by 
calling your local operator or 131 500

Hail & Ride along 
the route. For more 

information
call 02 4423 5244


